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Import
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Group: 124-EKP212219 Ekonomi Moneter AK 19P1 v

Date

Mon 19 Aug 2024

Mon 26 Aug 2024

Mon 2 Sept 2024

Mon 9 Sept 2024

Mon 16 Sept 2024

Time

10:15AM - 12:45PM

10:15AM - 12:45PM

10:15AM - 12:45PM

10:15AM - 12:45PM

10:15AM - 12:45PM

Type

Group: 124-
EKP212219
Ekonomi Moneter
AK 19P1

Group: 124-
EKP212219
Ekonomi Moneter
AK 19P1

Group: 124-
EKP212219
Ekonomi Moneter
AK 19P1

Group: 124-
EKP212219
Ekonomi Moneter
AK 19P1

Group: 124-
EKP212219
Ekonomi Moneter
AK 19P1

Status set

All | All past

Description
Dr. Ariodillah

Hidayat,SE.,M.Si

Dr. Ariodillah
Hidayat,SE.,M.Si

Dr. Ariodillah
Hidayat,SE.,M.Si

Dr. Ariodillah
Hidayat,SE.,M.Si

Dr. Ariodillah
Hidayat,SE.,M.Si

Temporary users
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Date

Mon 23 Sept 2024

Mon 30 Sept 2024

Mon 7 Oct 2024

Mon 14 Oct 2024

Mon 21 Oct 2024

Mon 28 Oct 2024

Mon 4 Nov 2024

Mon 11 Nov 2024

Mon 18 Nov 2024

Mon 25 Nov 2024

Mon 2 Dec 2024

Time

10:15AM - 12:45PM

10:15AM - 12:45PM

10:15AM - 12:45PM

10:15AM - 12:45PM

10:15AM - 12:45PM

10:15AM - 12:45PM

10:15AM - 12:45PM

10:15AM - 12:45PM

10:15AM - 12:45PM

10:15AM - 12:45PM

10:15AM - 12:45PM

Type

Group: 124-
EKP212219
Ekonomi Moneter
AK 19P1

Group: 124-
EKP212219
Ekonomi Moneter
AK 19P1

Group: 124-
EKP212219
Ekonomi Moneter
AK 19P1

Group: 124-
EKP212219
Ekonomi Moneter
AK 19P1

Group: 124-
EKP212219
Ekonomi Moneter
AK 19P1

Group: 124-
EKP212219
Ekonomi Moneter
AK 19P1

Group: 124-
EKP212219
Ekonomi Moneter
AK 19P1

Group: 124-
EKP212219
Ekonomi Moneter
AK 19P1

Group: 124-
EKP212219
Ekonomi Moneter
AK 19P1

Group: 124-
EKP212219
Ekonomi Moneter
AK 19P1

Group: 124-
EKP212219
Ekonomi Moneter
AK 19P1

Description

Dr. Ariodillah
Hidayat,SE.,M.Si

Gustriani, S.E., M.Si

Gustriani, S.E., M.Si

Gustriani, S.E., M.Si

Gustriani, S.E., M.Si

Gustriani, S.E., M.Si

Alghifari Mahdi
Igamo, S.E. M.S.E

Alghifari Mahdi
Igamo, S.E. M.S.E

Alghifari Mahdi
Igamo, S.E. M.S.E

Alghifari Mahdi
Igamo, S.E. M.S.E

Alghifari Mahdi
Igamo, S.E. M.S.E
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Administration

Attendance administration
£+ Settings

2 Locally assigned roles
A Permissions

9. Check permissions

Y Filters

A~ Competency breakdown
Logs

*, Backup

¥, Restore

Course administration

Navigation

Dashboard
4 Site home
Site pages
My courses
124-EIE5001 Ekonomi Mikro Madya
124-EIE5013 Ekonomi Makro Madya
124-EKP212219 Ekonomi Moneter
Participants
W Badges
4~ Competencies
B Grades
General
(=) Announcements
Z» Daftar Hadir
Topic 1
Topic 2
Topic 3
Topic 4
124-EKP3109 Lembaga Keuangan Bukan Bank
124-EKP2008 Ekonomi Moneter
2324-02-EKP2002-EKONOMI MONETER
2324-02-ESD2228-Praktikum Investasi Keuangan &...
2324-02-ESD2271-Investasi Keuangan & Pasar Modal
232-EIE5013 Ekonomi Makro Madya
232-EIE5001 Ekonomi Mikro Madya



232-EKP2008 Ekonomi Moneter
232-EKP212219 Ekonomi Moneter
232-EKP409319 Seminar Ekonomi Moneter
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